Date Form Received:

“Achieving Together What We Cannot Accomplish Alone.”

CHURCH REGISTRATION FORM

Mon

AUBA AREA (circle one)

Beaver

Kiski  Lower Mon  Pittsburgh  Ohio  Upper

Church

Address

City/Boro/Township

State Zip

Church Phone

Email

Pastor’s Name
Home Address

City

State Zip

Home Phone

Cell Phone

*Each Church is asked to support with a minimum according to your membership category

e Church Membership:

e Church registration amount: S

( 1-100)

(101-150)
(151-200)
(201-300)
(301-400)
(401-500)
(501-800)
(900- +)

Church Anniversary Date:

members
members
members
members
members
members
members
members

2700 Centre Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

300.00
400.00
500.00
700.00
800.00
900.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

wvrrnumv:k-;:o;n

Check #:

(4 messengers)
(5 messengers)
(6 messengers)
(7 messengers)
(8 messengers)
(9 messengers)
(10 messengers)
(15 messengers)

Telephone: 412-687-2749
Fax: 412-687-2812

Email: auba2749@verizon.net
Website: aubapa.org



Date Form Received:

Pastor’s Anniversary Date:

Associate Ministers

Name Phone

Voting Delegates

Name Address Phone

Non-Voting Delegates

Name Address Phone

Sessions are open to all members of churches registered with the
Allegheny Union Baptist Association

2700 Centre Avenue Telephone: 412-687-2749 Email: auba2749@verizon.net
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Fax: 412-687-2812 Website: aubapa.org



