Date Form Received:

Email: auba2749@verizon.net

Website: aubapa.org

"Achieving Together What We Cannot Accomplish Alone."

CHURCH REGISTRATION FORM

AUBA ARI Mon	•	e) Beaver		Lower Mon	Pittsburgh	Ohio	Upper
Church							
Address							
						Z	ip
Church Pho	ne			Email			
Pastor's Na	me						
Home Addr	ess						
City				State _			
				Cell Phone _			
• Chur	ch Membersh	nip:					
• Chur	ch registration	n amount: \$_			Check i	#:	
(1-100)	members	\$ 300.00	(4 mes	ssengers)			
(101-150)	members	\$ 400.00	(5 mes	ssengers)			
(151-200)	members	\$ 500.00	(6 mes	ssengers)			
(201-300)	members	\$ 700.00	(7 mes	ssengers)			
(301-400)	members	\$ 800.00	-	ssengers)			
(401-500)	members	\$ 900.00	•	ssengers)			
(501-800)	members	\$1,000.00	•	ssengers)			
(900- +)	members	\$2,000.00	(15 me	ssengers)			
Chu	urch Annivers	ary Date:					

Telephone: 412-687-2749

412-687-2812

Fax:

	Date Form Received:				
Pastor's Anniversary Date:					
Associate Ministers					
Name		Phone			
Voting Dologatos					
Voting Delegates					
Name	Address	Phone			
Non-Voting Delegates					
Name	Address	Phone			

Sessions are open to all members of churches registered with the Allegheny Union Baptist Association

Telephone: 412-687-2749

Fax:

412-687-2812

Email: auba2749@verizon.net

Website: aubapa.org